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Cross Country Report  10/10/2020 3:35:05 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Division; VGirls

Team Name; BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 20

1 720 Katelyn Barry 08:30:19.46 8:50:28.400 00:20:08.93 2 11 F Vgirls Bishop Kelley High School

2 721 Katherine Bishop 08:30:19.46 8:50:52.250 00:20:32.78 3 11 F Vgirls Bishop Kelley High School

3 723 Bella Harrison 08:30:19.46 8:51:18.920 00:20:59.45 4 9 F Vgirls Bishop Kelley High School

4 725 Juleen Srour 08:30:19.46 8:51:38.110 00:21:18.64 5 9 F Vgirls Bishop Kelley High School

5 724 Catherine Hornak 08:30:19.46 8:51:55.450 00:21:35.98 6 11 F Vgirls Bishop Kelley High School

6 722 Addison Gehring 08:30:19.46 8:52:11.890 00:21:52.42 8 11 F Vgirls Bishop Kelley High School

7 726 Isabella Thompson 08:30:19.46 8:52:56.840 00:22:37.37 11 11 F Vgirls Bishop Kelley High School

Team Name; COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 44

1 730 Cadence LeClercq 08:30:19.46 8:49:50.630 00:19:31.16 1 9 F Vgirls Collinsville High School

2 732 Kate Sinni 08:30:19.46 8:52:08.440 00:21:48.97 7 9 F Vgirls Collinsville High School

3 728 Sarah Bell 08:30:19.46 8:52:17.720 00:21:58.25 9 12 F Vgirls Collinsville High School

4 733 Lexie Webb 08:30:19.46 8:53:22.470 00:23:03.00 13 9 F Vgirls Collinsville High School

5 727 Phoenix Ball 08:30:19.46 8:53:26.860 00:23:07.39 14 10 F Vgirls Collinsville High School

6 731 Kayden Lyliston 08:30:19.46 8:53:30.310 00:23:10.84 15 9 F Vgirls Collinsville High School

7 642 Tarrah Porter 08:30:19.46 8:54:12.370 00:23:52.90 18 12 F Vgirls Collinsville High School

Team Name; THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 92

1 757 Devyn Doakes 08:30:19.46 8:52:29.620 00:22:10.15 10 11 F Vgirls Thomas Edison High School

2 760 Clara Shirley 08:30:19.46 8:53:30.320 00:23:10.85 16 12 F Vgirls Thomas Edison High School

3 762 Elaina Workman 08:30:19.46 8:54:01.920 00:23:42.45 17 11 F Vgirls Thomas Edison High School

4 759 Kyndal Reed 08:30:19.46 8:54:46.550 00:24:27.08 20 11 F Vgirls Thomas Edison High School

5 756 Mekenzie Blanchard 08:30:19.46 8:57:18.710 00:26:59.24 29 9 F Vgirls Thomas Edison High School

6 758 Lillian Gehres 08:30:19.46 8:57:34.290 00:27:14.82 32 11 F Vgirls Thomas Edison High School

Team Name; WAGONER HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 121

1 770 Maggie Wheeler 08:30:19.46 8:53:05.850 00:22:46.38 12 9 F Vgirls Wagoner High School

2 764 Elizabeth Cantrell 08:30:19.46 8:54:26.470 00:24:07.00 19 11 F Vgirls Wagoner High School

3 765 Serenity Eaton 08:30:19.46 8:55:07.170 00:24:47.70 21 10 F Vgirls Wagoner High School

4 768 Presley Miller 08:30:19.46 8:57:36.050 00:27:16.58 33 11 F Vgirls Wagoner High School

5 648 Destiny Pierce 08:30:19.46 9:01:56.990 00:31:37.52 36 9 F Vgirls Wagoner High School

Team Name; SAND SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 131

1 743 Madison Chambers 08:30:19.46 8:55:13.020 00:24:53.55 22 10 F Vgirls Sand Springs High School

2 744 Ty Davis 08:30:19.46 8:55:17.480 00:24:58.01 23 10 F Vgirls Sand Springs High School

3 745 Bella Ensten 08:30:19.46 8:56:44.490 00:26:25.02 27 9 F Vgirls Sand Springs High School

4 746 Laila Mirza 08:30:19.46 8:56:52.330 00:26:32.86 28 9 F Vgirls Sand Springs High School

5 747 Kirsten Neal 08:30:19.46 8:57:24.620 00:27:05.15 31 9 F Vgirls Sand Springs High School

Team Name; CRISTO REY OKC CATHOLIC HS
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Cross Country Report  10/10/2020 3:35:06 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Team Score; 139

1 736 Eliana Gaytan 08:30:19.46 8:55:30.110 00:25:10.64 24 11 F Vgirls Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS

2 737 Makayla Hammons 08:30:19.46 8:56:12.950 00:25:53.48 25 11 F Vgirls Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS

3 738 Yessenia McClellan 08:30:19.46 8:56:38.830 00:26:19.36 26 10 F Vgirls Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS

4 735 Angela Franco 08:30:19.46 8:57:22.900 00:27:03.43 30 10 F Vgirls Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS

5 739 Maria Perez 08:30:19.46 9:00:11.550 00:29:52.08 34 9 F Vgirls Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS

6 734 Benadett Douglass 08:30:19.46 9:01:26.480 00:31:07.01 35 10 F Vgirls Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS

7 740 Ruby Rubio 08:30:19.46 9:03:43.810 00:33:24.34 37 11 F Vgirls Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS

Division; VGirls

Place  Score   Team Name

1          20        BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL

2          44        COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

3          92        THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

4         121        WAGONER HIGH SCHOOL

5         131        SAND SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL

6         139        CRISTO REY OKC CATHOLIC HS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

UNATTACHED

SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL

WILL ROGERS HIGH SCHOOL

RIVERFIELD COUNTRY DAY HIGH SCHOOL
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Overall Race Results Report  10/10/2020 3:39:45 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

DIVISION: VGirls

1 730 Cadence LeClercq 08:30:19.46 8:49:50.630 00:19:31.16 9 F Vgirls
2 720 Katelyn Barry 08:30:19.46 8:50:28.400 00:20:08.93 11 F Vgirls
3 721 Katherine Bishop 08:30:19.46 8:50:52.250 00:20:32.78 11 F Vgirls
4 723 Bella Harrison 08:30:19.46 8:51:18.920 00:20:59.45 9 F Vgirls
5 725 Juleen Srour 08:30:19.46 8:51:38.110 00:21:18.64 9 F Vgirls
6 724 Catherine Hornak 08:30:19.46 8:51:55.450 00:21:35.98 11 F Vgirls
7 732 Kate Sinni 08:30:19.46 8:52:08.440 00:21:48.97 9 F Vgirls
8 722 Addison Gehring 08:30:19.46 8:52:11.890 00:21:52.42 11 F Vgirls
9 763 Bryanna Pitzer 08:30:19.46 8:52:12.780 00:21:53.31 9 F Vgirls
10 728 Sarah Bell 08:30:19.46 8:52:17.720 00:21:58.25 12 F Vgirls
11 757 Devyn Doakes 08:30:19.46 8:52:29.620 00:22:10.15 11 F Vgirls
12 752 Ashley Myers 08:30:19.46 8:52:32.010 00:22:12.54 11 F Vgirls
13 726 Isabella Thompson 08:30:19.46 8:52:56.840 00:22:37.37 11 F Vgirls
14 770 Maggie Wheeler 08:30:19.46 8:53:05.850 00:22:46.38 9 F Vgirls
15 733 Lexie Webb 08:30:19.46 8:53:22.470 00:23:03.00 9 F Vgirls
16 727 Phoenix Ball 08:30:19.46 8:53:26.860 00:23:07.39 10 F Vgirls
17 731 Kayden Lyliston 08:30:19.46 8:53:30.310 00:23:10.84 9 F Vgirls
18 760 Clara Shirley 08:30:19.46 8:53:30.320 00:23:10.85 12 F Vgirls
19 771 Itcel Duran 08:30:19.46 8:53:50.920 00:23:31.45 10 F Vgirls
20 762 Elaina Workman 08:30:19.46 8:54:01.920 00:23:42.45 11 F Vgirls
21 642 Tarrah Porter 08:30:19.46 8:54:12.370 00:23:52.90 12 F Vgirls
22 764 Elizabeth Cantrell 08:30:19.46 8:54:26.470 00:24:07.00 11 F Vgirls
23 759 Kyndal Reed 08:30:19.46 8:54:46.550 00:24:27.08 11 F Vgirls
24 765 Serenity Eaton 08:30:19.46 8:55:07.170 00:24:47.70 10 F Vgirls
25 743 Madison Chambers 08:30:19.46 8:55:13.020 00:24:53.55 10 F Vgirls
26 744 Ty Davis 08:30:19.46 8:55:17.480 00:24:58.01 10 F Vgirls
27 736 Eliana Gaytan 08:30:19.46 8:55:30.110 00:25:10.64 11 F Vgirls
28 753 Nicole Snively 08:30:19.46 8:55:30.120 00:25:10.65 10 F Vgirls
29 737 Makayla Hammons 08:30:19.46 8:56:12.950 00:25:53.48 11 F Vgirls
30 738 Yessenia McClellan 08:30:19.46 8:56:38.830 00:26:19.36 10 F Vgirls
31 745 Bella Ensten 08:30:19.46 8:56:44.490 00:26:25.02 9 F Vgirls
32 746 Laila Mirza 08:30:19.46 8:56:52.330 00:26:32.86 9 F Vgirls
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Overall Race Results Report  10/10/2020 3:39:46 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

33 754 Faith Walker 08:30:19.46 8:56:52.340 00:26:32.87 11 F Vgirls
34 756 Mekenzie Blanchard 08:30:19.46 8:57:18.710 00:26:59.24 9 F Vgirls
35 735 Angela Franco 08:30:19.46 8:57:22.900 00:27:03.43 10 F Vgirls
36 747 Kirsten Neal 08:30:19.46 8:57:24.620 00:27:05.15 9 F Vgirls
37 741 Miranda Cagle 08:30:19.46 8:57:27.290 00:27:07.82 11 F Vgirls
38 758 Lillian Gehres 08:30:19.46 8:57:34.290 00:27:14.82 11 F Vgirls
39 768 Presley Miller 08:30:19.46 8:57:36.050 00:27:16.58 11 F Vgirls
40 755 Lilly Wilson 08:30:19.46 8:59:31.100 00:29:11.63 9 F Vgirls
41 739 Maria Perez 08:30:19.46 9:00:11.550 00:29:52.08 9 F Vgirls
42 734 Benadett Douglass 08:30:19.46 9:01:26.480 00:31:07.01 10 F Vgirls
43 648 Destiny Pierce 08:30:19.46 9:01:56.990 00:31:37.52 9 F Vgirls
44 740 Ruby Rubio 08:30:19.46 9:03:43.810 00:33:24.34 11 F Vgirls
45 773 Penelope Taylor 08:30:19.46 09:21:00.00 00:50:40.53 9 F Vgirls
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Cross Country Report  10/10/2020 3:32:44 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Division; VBoys

Team Name; BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL TEAM A

Team Score; 38

1 661 Joseph Srour 09:01:32.57 9:17:50.980 00:16:18.40 3 12 M Vboys Bishop Kelley High School Team A

2 658 Ryan Brennan 09:01:32.57 9:18:13.810 00:16:41.23 6 11 M Vboys Bishop Kelley High School Team A

3 656 Brody Adams 09:01:32.57 9:18:16.350 00:16:43.77 8 11 M Vboys Bishop Kelley High School Team A

4 662 Anthony Tittjung 09:01:32.57 9:18:17.250 00:16:44.67 9 11 M Vboys Bishop Kelley High School Team A

5 659 Grant Calvert 09:01:32.57 9:18:22.260 00:16:49.68 12 12 M Vboys Bishop Kelley High School Team A

6 660 Lukas Gartzke 09:01:32.57 9:18:28.510 00:16:55.93 13 11 M Vboys Bishop Kelley High School Team A

7 657 Kent Borovich 09:01:32.57 9:18:45.660 00:17:13.08 18 12 M Vboys Bishop Kelley High School Team A

Team Name; BARTLESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 64

1 649 Dayton Austin 09:01:32.57 9:17:50.280 00:16:17.70 2 11 M Vboys Bartlesville High School

2 650 Michael Brockman 09:01:32.57 9:18:00.770 00:16:28.19 4 12 M Vboys Bartlesville High School

3 654 Colton Mccollough 09:01:32.57 9:18:34.020 00:17:01.44 15 12 M Vboys Bartlesville High School

4 652 Evan Gunter 09:01:32.57 9:18:47.130 00:17:14.55 19 11 M Vboys Bartlesville High School

5 521 Charles Olsen 09:01:32.57 9:19:08.630 00:17:36.05 24 11 M Vboys Bartlesville High School

6 528 Jack Wahl 09:01:32.57 9:21:48.520 00:20:15.94 48 10 M Vboys Bartlesville High School

Team Name; BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL TEAM B

Team Score; 72

1 664 Jimmy Blesi 09:01:32.57 9:18:12.350 00:16:39.77 5 12 M Vboys Bishop Kelley High School Team B

2 663 Will Applegate 09:01:32.57 9:18:19.210 00:16:46.63 10 10 M Vboys Bishop Kelley High School Team B

3 668 Sean Sutton 09:01:32.57 9:18:29.330 00:16:56.75 14 12 M Vboys Bishop Kelley High School Team B

4 666 Carson Rury 09:01:32.57 9:18:43.150 00:17:10.57 17 11 M Vboys Bishop Kelley High School Team B

5 667 John Mark Steichen 09:01:32.57 9:19:12.580 00:17:40.00 26 12 M Vboys Bishop Kelley High School Team B

6 665 Brodie Brown 09:01:32.57 9:19:35.340 00:18:02.76 33 12 M Vboys Bishop Kelley High School Team B

7 669 Henry Welke 09:01:32.57 9:19:53.910 00:18:21.33 35 9 M Vboys Bishop Kelley High School Team B

Team Name; THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 89

1 694 Zachary King 09:01:32.57 9:18:14.190 00:16:41.61 7 9 M Vboys Thomas Edison High School

2 692 Aidan Aston 09:01:32.57 9:18:20.700 00:16:48.12 11 12 M Vboys Thomas Edison High School

3 693 Peter Fabian 09:01:32.57 9:19:01.010 00:17:28.43 21 12 M Vboys Thomas Edison High School

4 698 Carson Schlotfelt 09:01:32.57 9:19:03.950 00:17:31.37 23 12 M Vboys Thomas Edison High School

5 695 Anthony Manipella 09:01:32.57 9:19:16.040 00:17:43.46 27 11 M Vboys Thomas Edison High School

6 696 Enrique Pickens 09:01:32.57 9:19:27.710 00:17:55.13 32 12 M Vboys Thomas Edison High School

7 697 Jacob Roby 09:01:32.57 9:19:51.600 00:18:19.02 34 10 M Vboys Thomas Edison High School

Team Name; WAGONER HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 154

1 705 John Vunetich 09:01:32.57 9:17:40.890 00:16:08.31 1 11 M Vboys Wagoner High School

2 700 James Coward 09:01:32.57 9:19:17.770 00:17:45.19 28 10 M Vboys Wagoner High School

3 704 Anthony Ripp 09:01:32.57 9:20:25.920 00:18:53.34 38 12 M Vboys Wagoner High School

4 701 Albert Garay 09:01:32.57 9:20:49.870 00:19:17.29 42 11 M Vboys Wagoner High School

5 702 Richie Hardin 09:01:32.57 9:21:06.290 00:19:33.71 45 10 M Vboys Wagoner High School



Page 2

Cross Country Report  10/10/2020 3:32:45 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

6 703 Will Mckinney 09:01:32.57 9:22:42.610 00:21:10.03 51 12 M Vboys Wagoner High School

7 699 Gabriel Alsip 09:01:32.57 9:24:46.150 00:23:13.57 61 11 M Vboys Wagoner High School

Team Name; COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 154

1 673 Lane Hutchens 09:01:32.57 9:18:59.300 00:17:26.72 20 12 M Vboys Collinsville High School

2 675 Aaron Shiever 09:01:32.57 9:19:03.420 00:17:30.84 22 11 M Vboys Collinsville High School

3 564 Gabe Baughman 09:01:32.57 9:19:55.240 00:18:22.66 36 9 M Vboys Collinsville High School

4 670 Madaxon Aunko 09:01:32.57 9:19:56.450 00:18:23.87 37 9 M Vboys Collinsville High School

5 674 Marcus Ross 09:01:32.57 9:20:34.900 00:19:02.32 39 10 M Vboys Collinsville High School

6 672 Harry Henslick 09:01:32.57 9:20:45.810 00:19:13.23 41 10 M Vboys Collinsville High School

7 671 Brody Captain 09:01:32.57 9:20:57.540 00:19:24.96 44 12 M Vboys Collinsville High School

Team Name; SAND SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 193

1 679 Sam English 09:01:32.57 9:19:09.220 00:17:36.64 25 11 M Vboys Sand Springs High School

2 680 Noah Hanlon 09:01:32.57 9:19:21.720 00:17:49.14 31 11 M Vboys Sand Springs High School

3 681 Caleb James 09:01:32.57 9:20:39.810 00:19:07.23 40 12 M Vboys Sand Springs High School

4 684 Dalton Wilcox 09:01:32.57 9:21:20.340 00:19:47.76 47 11 M Vboys Sand Springs High School

5 678 Zach Davis 09:01:32.57 9:22:35.440 00:21:02.86 50 10 M Vboys Sand Springs High School

6 683 David Rigsby 09:01:32.57 9:22:45.770 00:21:13.19 52 11 M Vboys Sand Springs High School

7 682 Michael Johnson 09:01:32.57 9:23:24.810 00:21:52.23 58 9 M Vboys Sand Springs High School

Team Name; WILL ROGERS HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 199

1 712 Luis Ponce Juarez 09:01:32.57 9:18:36.500 00:17:03.92 16 12 M Vboys Will Rogers High School

2 710 Luis Paz Espinoza 09:01:32.57 9:19:18.930 00:17:46.35 29 12 M Vboys Will Rogers High School

3 708 Caden Davis 09:01:32.57 9:21:10.000 00:19:37.42 46 12 M Vboys Will Rogers High School

4 706 Robert Brown 09:01:32.57 9:23:00.830 00:21:28.25 53 9 M Vboys Will Rogers High School

5 707 Braxton Cosar 09:01:32.57 9:23:07.660 00:21:35.08 55 10 M Vboys Will Rogers High School

6 711 Oscar Perez 09:01:32.57 9:23:12.630 00:21:40.05 56 11 M Vboys Will Rogers High School

7 709 Damariyon Dennis 09:01:32.57 9:25:02.850 00:23:30.27 62 10 M Vboys Will Rogers High School

Team Name; SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 233

1 685 Naataani Biggoose 09:01:32.57 9:19:18.940 00:17:46.36 30 12 M Vboys Skiatook High School

2 688 Trevor Snively 09:01:32.57 9:20:54.930 00:19:22.35 43 12 M Vboys Skiatook High School

3 686 Jaxon Linton 09:01:32.57 9:22:22.200 00:20:49.62 49 11 M Vboys Skiatook High School

4 690 Baylor Ward 09:01:32.57 9:23:06.160 00:21:33.58 54 11 M Vboys Skiatook High School

5 691 Jax Ward 09:01:32.57 9:23:20.160 00:21:47.58 57 11 M Vboys Skiatook High School

6 689 Garrison Taylor 09:01:32.57 9:23:24.820 00:21:52.24 59 9 M Vboys Skiatook High School

7 687 Camron Sanders 09:01:32.57 9:23:45.670 00:22:13.09 60 11 M Vboys Skiatook High School

Division; VBoys
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Cross Country Report  10/10/2020 3:32:45 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Place  Score   Team Name

1          38        BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL TEAM A

2          64        BARTLESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

3          72        BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL TEAM B

4          89        THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

5         154        WAGONER HIGH SCHOOL

6         154        COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

7         193        SAND SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL

8         199        WILL ROGERS HIGH SCHOOL

9         233        SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

RIVERFIELD COUNTRY DAY HIGH SCHOOL
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Overall Race Results Report  10/10/2020 3:39:16 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

DIVISION: VBoys

1 705 John Vunetich 09:01:32.57 9:17:40.890 00:16:08.31 11 M Vboys
2 649 Dayton Austin 09:01:32.57 9:17:50.280 00:16:17.70 11 M Vboys
3 661 Joseph Srour 09:01:32.57 9:17:50.980 00:16:18.40 12 M Vboys
4 650 Michael Brockman 09:01:32.57 9:18:00.770 00:16:28.19 12 M Vboys
5 664 Jimmy Blesi 09:01:32.57 9:18:12.350 00:16:39.77 12 M Vboys
6 658 Ryan Brennan 09:01:32.57 9:18:13.810 00:16:41.23 11 M Vboys
7 694 Zachary King 09:01:32.57 9:18:14.190 00:16:41.61 9 M Vboys
8 656 Brody Adams 09:01:32.57 9:18:16.350 00:16:43.77 11 M Vboys
9 662 Anthony Tittjung 09:01:32.57 9:18:17.250 00:16:44.67 11 M Vboys
10 663 Will Applegate 09:01:32.57 9:18:19.210 00:16:46.63 10 M Vboys
11 692 Aidan Aston 09:01:32.57 9:18:20.700 00:16:48.12 12 M Vboys
12 659 Grant Calvert 09:01:32.57 9:18:22.260 00:16:49.68 12 M Vboys
13 660 Lukas Gartzke 09:01:32.57 9:18:28.510 00:16:55.93 11 M Vboys
14 668 Sean Sutton 09:01:32.57 9:18:29.330 00:16:56.75 12 M Vboys
15 654 Colton Mccollough 09:01:32.57 9:18:34.020 00:17:01.44 12 M Vboys
16 712 Luis Ponce Juarez 09:01:32.57 9:18:36.500 00:17:03.92 12 M Vboys
17 666 Carson Rury 09:01:32.57 9:18:43.150 00:17:10.57 11 M Vboys
18 657 Kent Borovich 09:01:32.57 9:18:45.660 00:17:13.08 12 M Vboys
19 652 Evan Gunter 09:01:32.57 9:18:47.130 00:17:14.55 11 M Vboys
20 673 Lane Hutchens 09:01:32.57 9:18:59.300 00:17:26.72 12 M Vboys
21 693 Peter Fabian 09:01:32.57 9:19:01.010 00:17:28.43 12 M Vboys
22 675 Aaron Shiever 09:01:32.57 9:19:03.420 00:17:30.84 11 M Vboys
23 698 Carson Schlotfelt 09:01:32.57 9:19:03.950 00:17:31.37 12 M Vboys
24 521 Charles Olsen 09:01:32.57 9:19:08.630 00:17:36.05 11 M Vboys
25 679 Sam English 09:01:32.57 9:19:09.220 00:17:36.64 11 M Vboys
26 667 John Mark Steichen 09:01:32.57 9:19:12.580 00:17:40.00 12 M Vboys
27 695 Anthony Manipella 09:01:32.57 9:19:16.040 00:17:43.46 11 M Vboys
28 700 James Coward 09:01:32.57 9:19:17.770 00:17:45.19 10 M Vboys
29 710 Luis Paz Espinoza 09:01:32.57 9:19:18.930 00:17:46.35 12 M Vboys
30 685 Naataani Biggoose 09:01:32.57 9:19:18.940 00:17:46.36 12 M Vboys
31 680 Noah Hanlon 09:01:32.57 9:19:21.720 00:17:49.14 11 M Vboys
32 696 Enrique Pickens 09:01:32.57 9:19:27.710 00:17:55.13 12 M Vboys
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Overall Race Results Report  10/10/2020 3:39:17 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

33 665 Brodie Brown 09:01:32.57 9:19:35.340 00:18:02.76 12 M Vboys
34 697 Jacob Roby 09:01:32.57 9:19:51.600 00:18:19.02 10 M Vboys
35 669 Henry Welke 09:01:32.57 9:19:53.910 00:18:21.33 9 M Vboys
36 564 Gabe Baughman 09:01:32.57 9:19:55.240 00:18:22.66 9 M Vboys
37 670 Madaxon Aunko 09:01:32.57 9:19:56.450 00:18:23.87 9 M Vboys
38 704 Anthony Ripp 09:01:32.57 9:20:25.920 00:18:53.34 12 M Vboys
39 674 Marcus Ross 09:01:32.57 9:20:34.900 00:19:02.32 10 M Vboys
40 681 Caleb James 09:01:32.57 9:20:39.810 00:19:07.23 12 M Vboys
41 672 Harry Henslick 09:01:32.57 9:20:45.810 00:19:13.23 10 M Vboys
42 701 Albert Garay 09:01:32.57 9:20:49.870 00:19:17.29 11 M Vboys
43 688 Trevor Snively 09:01:32.57 9:20:54.930 00:19:22.35 12 M Vboys
44 671 Brody Captain 09:01:32.57 9:20:57.540 00:19:24.96 12 M Vboys
45 702 Richie Hardin 09:01:32.57 9:21:06.290 00:19:33.71 10 M Vboys
46 708 Caden Davis 09:01:32.57 9:21:10.000 00:19:37.42 12 M Vboys
47 684 Dalton Wilcox 09:01:32.57 9:21:20.340 00:19:47.76 11 M Vboys
48 528 Jack Wahl 09:01:32.57 9:21:48.520 00:20:15.94 10 M Vboys
49 686 Jaxon Linton 09:01:32.57 9:22:22.200 00:20:49.62 11 M Vboys
50 678 Zach Davis 09:01:32.57 9:22:35.440 00:21:02.86 10 M Vboys
51 703 Will Mckinney 09:01:32.57 9:22:42.610 00:21:10.03 12 M Vboys
52 683 David Rigsby 09:01:32.57 9:22:45.770 00:21:13.19 11 M Vboys
53 677 Josh Layne 09:01:32.57 9:22:54.030 00:21:21.45 9 M Vboys
54 706 Robert Brown 09:01:32.57 9:23:00.830 00:21:28.25 9 M Vboys
55 690 Baylor Ward 09:01:32.57 9:23:06.160 00:21:33.58 11 M Vboys
56 707 Braxton Cosar 09:01:32.57 9:23:07.660 00:21:35.08 10 M Vboys
57 711 Oscar Perez 09:01:32.57 9:23:12.630 00:21:40.05 11 M Vboys
58 691 Jax Ward 09:01:32.57 9:23:20.160 00:21:47.58 11 M Vboys
59 682 Michael Johnson 09:01:32.57 9:23:24.810 00:21:52.23 9 M Vboys
60 689 Garrison Taylor 09:01:32.57 9:23:24.820 00:21:52.24 9 M Vboys
61 687 Camron Sanders 09:01:32.57 9:23:45.670 00:22:13.09 11 M Vboys
62 699 Gabriel Alsip 09:01:32.57 9:24:46.150 00:23:13.57 11 M Vboys
63 709 Damariyon Dennis 09:01:32.57 9:25:02.850 00:23:30.27 10 M Vboys
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Cross Country Report  10/10/2020 3:36:33 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Division; JVGirls

Team Name; BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 21

1 629 Vivian Moon 09:30:06.71 9:52:51.610 00:22:44.89 1 11 F JVGirls Bishop Kelley High School

2 631 Sarah Ray 09:30:06.71 9:53:41.430 00:23:34.71 2 10 F JVGirls Bishop Kelley High School

3 632 Katherine Riley 09:30:06.71 9:54:08.250 00:24:01.53 4 9 F JVGirls Bishop Kelley High School

4 626 Nora Gomez 09:30:06.71 9:55:15.760 00:25:09.04 6 10 F JVGirls Bishop Kelley High School

5 625 Isabelle Deller 09:30:06.71 9:55:31.460 00:25:24.74 8 12 F JVGirls Bishop Kelley High School

6 630 Sophia Nalley 09:30:06.71 9:57:00.180 00:26:53.46 9 9 F JVGirls Bishop Kelley High School

7 624 Sarah Brown 09:30:06.71 9:58:31.030 00:28:24.31 12 11 F JVGirls Bishop Kelley High School

Team Name; COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 36

1 729 Brooke Bunch 09:30:06.71 9:53:55.470 00:23:48.75 3 9 F JVGirls Collinsville High School

2 640 Madeline Peters 09:30:06.71 9:54:56.210 00:24:49.49 5 10 F JVGirls Collinsville High School

3 643 Megan Thetford 09:30:06.71 9:55:22.900 00:25:16.18 7 12 F JVGirls Collinsville High School

4 638 Abby Edelman 09:30:06.71 9:57:40.580 00:27:33.86 10 9 F JVGirls Collinsville High School

5 639 Reagan Norman 09:30:06.71 9:58:27.050 00:28:20.33 11 9 F JVGirls Collinsville High School

Division; JVGirls

Place  Score   Team Name

1          21        BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL

2          36        COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

BARTLESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

OWASSO FALCONS

THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL
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Overall Race Results Report  10/10/2020 3:40:42 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

DIVISION: JVGirls

1 629 Vivian Moon 09:30:06.71 9:52:51.610 00:22:44.89 11 F JVGirls
2 713 Rachael Landers 09:30:06.71 9:53:02.690 00:22:55.97 10 F JVGirls
3 631 Sarah Ray 09:30:06.71 9:53:41.430 00:23:34.71 10 F JVGirls
4 644 Britt Hunter 09:30:06.71 9:53:54.520 00:23:47.80 10 F JVGirls
5 729 Brooke Bunch 09:30:06.71 9:53:55.470 00:23:48.75 9 F JVGirls
6 632 Katherine Riley 09:30:06.71 9:54:08.250 00:24:01.53 9 F JVGirls
7 617 Olivia Ontiveros 09:30:06.71 9:54:14.060 00:24:07.34 9 F JVGirls
8 640 Madeline Peters 09:30:06.71 9:54:56.210 00:24:49.49 10 F JVGirls
9 611 Ryann Barham 09:30:06.71 9:55:00.910 00:24:54.19 11 F JVGirls
10 626 Nora Gomez 09:30:06.71 9:55:15.760 00:25:09.04 10 F JVGirls
11 643 Megan Thetford 09:30:06.71 9:55:22.900 00:25:16.18 12 F JVGirls
12 625 Isabelle Deller 09:30:06.71 9:55:31.460 00:25:24.74 12 F JVGirls
13 630 Sophia Nalley 09:30:06.71 9:57:00.180 00:26:53.46 9 F JVGirls
14 638 Abby Edelman 09:30:06.71 9:57:40.580 00:27:33.86 9 F JVGirls
15 612 Kate Boudreaux 09:30:06.71 9:58:16.080 00:28:09.36 10 F JVGirls
16 639 Reagan Norman 09:30:06.71 9:58:27.050 00:28:20.33 9 F JVGirls
17 624 Sarah Brown 09:30:06.71 9:58:31.030 00:28:24.31 11 F JVGirls
18 628 Abby Mink 09:30:06.71 10:00:27.69 00:30:20.97 12 F JVGirls
19 634 Ella Warlick 09:30:06.71 10:01:11.46 00:31:04.74 10 F JVGirls
20 645 Alexis Bronson 09:30:06.71 10:03:18.20 00:33:11.48 11 F JVGirls
21 636 Marrisa Wilson 09:30:06.71 10:04:58.33 00:34:51.61 11 F JVGirls
22 635 Audrey Welborn 09:30:06.71 10:05:57.28 00:35:50.56 11 F JVGirls
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Cross Country Report  10/10/2020 3:35:48 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Division; JVBoys

Team Name; BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 17

1 534 Hunter Crawford 10:05:16.51 10:23:12.96 00:17:56.44 1 11 M JVBoys Bishop Kelley High School

2 549 Dante Mack 10:05:16.51 10:23:20.10 00:18:03.58 2 9 M JVBoys Bishop Kelley High School

3 540 Ryan Gasaway 10:05:16.51 10:23:22.31 00:18:05.79 3 12 M JVBoys Bishop Kelley High School

4 557 Andrew Seneker 10:05:16.51 10:23:30.73 00:18:14.21 5 11 M JVBoys Bishop Kelley High School

5 543 Noah Hanisch 10:05:16.51 10:23:35.03 00:18:18.51 6 10 M JVBoys Bishop Kelley High School

6 545 Ben Jones 10:05:16.51 10:24:00.40 00:18:43.88 8 11 M JVBoys Bishop Kelley High School

7 546 Andrew Kamp 10:05:16.51 10:24:15.82 00:18:59.30 9 11 M JVBoys Bishop Kelley High School

Team Name; THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 57

1 592 Hank Fabian 10:05:16.51 10:23:42.39 00:18:25.87 7 10 M JVBoys Thomas Edison High School

2 587 Otto Alonso 10:05:16.51 10:24:23.77 00:19:07.25 10 11 M JVBoys Thomas Edison High School

3 588 Henry Archer 10:05:16.51 10:24:30.51 00:19:13.99 11 11 M JVBoys Thomas Edison High School

4 595 Garrett Lamborn 10:05:16.51 10:24:56.48 00:19:39.96 14 9 M JVBoys Thomas Edison High School

5 597 Everett Mccabe 10:05:16.51 10:25:06.64 00:19:50.12 15 12 M JVBoys Thomas Edison High School

6 589 Samuel Banda 10:05:16.51 10:25:09.39 00:19:52.87 16 9 M JVBoys Thomas Edison High School

7 602 Luke Van Dalsem 10:05:16.51 10:25:39.88 00:20:23.36 20 11 M JVBoys Thomas Edison High School

Team Name; BARTLESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 82

1 502 Will Bolding 10:05:16.51 10:24:32.43 00:19:15.91 12 9 M JVBoys Bartlesville High School

2 529 Cade Winter 10:05:16.51 10:24:47.85 00:19:31.33 13 9 M JVBoys Bartlesville High School

3 509 Boden Doenges 10:05:16.51 10:25:22.42 00:20:05.90 17 9 M JVBoys Bartlesville High School

4 508 Charlie Cutts 10:05:16.51 10:25:29.93 00:20:13.41 18 11 M JVBoys Bartlesville High School

5 511 Lucas Duncan 10:05:16.51 10:26:19.56 00:21:03.04 22 9 M JVBoys Bartlesville High School

6 526 Trenton Taylor 10:05:16.51 10:26:20.04 00:21:03.52 23 10 M JVBoys Bartlesville High School

7 523 Kayden Reyes 10:05:16.51 10:27:05.08 00:21:48.56 24 10 M JVBoys Bartlesville High School

Team Name; COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 117

1 676 Shawn Stopp 10:05:16.51 10:23:26.11 00:18:09.59 4 11 M JVBoys Collinsville High School

2 568 Kaden Dose 10:05:16.51 10:27:20.39 00:22:03.87 25 10 M JVBoys Collinsville High School

3 571 Bear Wedlake 10:05:16.51 10:27:36.76 00:22:20.24 26 11 M JVBoys Collinsville High School

4 570 Mackay Sally 10:05:16.51 10:28:26.65 00:23:10.13 28 11 M JVBoys Collinsville High School

5 566 Tucker Captain 10:05:16.51 10:30:51.13 00:25:34.61 34 9 M JVBoys Collinsville High School

Team Name; SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 132

1 583 Cooper Stuever 10:05:16.51 10:25:37.47 00:20:20.95 19 9 M JVBoys Skiatook High School

2 578 Ethan Euliss 10:05:16.51 10:26:16.89 00:21:00.37 21 10 M JVBoys Skiatook High School

3 585 Jaden Tibbles 10:05:16.51 10:29:28.57 00:24:12.05 29 10 M JVBoys Skiatook High School

4 579 Jake Maggard 10:05:16.51 10:29:34.78 00:24:18.26 30 12 M JVBoys Skiatook High School

5 577 Zachery Corley 10:05:16.51 10:30:49.01 00:25:32.49 33 9 M JVBoys Skiatook High School
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Cross Country Report  10/10/2020 3:35:49 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Team Name; WILL ROGERS HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 161

1 606 Cameron Lucas 10:05:16.51 10:28:17.36 00:23:00.84 27 12 M JVBoys Will Rogers High School

2 608 Justin Payne 10:05:16.51 10:29:50.43 00:24:33.91 31 11 M JVBoys Will Rogers High School

3 607 Jared Mulvaney 10:05:16.51 10:30:13.95 00:24:57.43 32 10 M JVBoys Will Rogers High School

4 605 Manuel Avelar 10:05:16.51 10:32:54.62 00:27:38.10 35 11 M JVBoys Will Rogers High School

5 610 Jose Sernatorres 10:05:16.51 10:35:09.76 00:29:53.24 36 12 M JVBoys Will Rogers High School

Division; JVBoys

Place  Score   Team Name

1          17        BISHOP KELLEY HIGH SCHOOL

2          57        THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

3          82        BARTLESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

4         117        COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

5         132        SKIATOOK HIGH SCHOOL

6         161        WILL ROGERS HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

IMMANUEL LUTHERAN

SAND SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL

WAGONER HIGH SCHOOL
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Overall Race Results Report  10/10/2020 3:40:17 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

DIVISION: JVBoys

1 534 Hunter Crawford 10:05:16.51 10:23:12.96 00:17:56.44 11 M JVBoys
2 549 Dante Mack 10:05:16.51 10:23:20.10 00:18:03.58 9 M JVBoys
3 540 Ryan Gasaway 10:05:16.51 10:23:22.31 00:18:05.79 12 M JVBoys
4 676 Shawn Stopp 10:05:16.51 10:23:26.11 00:18:09.59 11 M JVBoys
5 557 Andrew Seneker 10:05:16.51 10:23:30.73 00:18:14.21 11 M JVBoys
6 543 Noah Hanisch 10:05:16.51 10:23:35.03 00:18:18.51 10 M JVBoys
7 592 Hank Fabian 10:05:16.51 10:23:42.39 00:18:25.87 10 M JVBoys
8 545 Ben Jones 10:05:16.51 10:24:00.40 00:18:43.88 11 M JVBoys
9 546 Andrew Kamp 10:05:16.51 10:24:15.82 00:18:59.30 11 M JVBoys
10 561 Will Vantrease 10:05:16.51 10:24:23.15 00:19:06.63 9 M JVBoys
11 587 Otto Alonso 10:05:16.51 10:24:23.77 00:19:07.25 11 M JVBoys
12 588 Henry Archer 10:05:16.51 10:24:30.51 00:19:13.99 11 M JVBoys
13 502 Will Bolding 10:05:16.51 10:24:32.43 00:19:15.91 9 M JVBoys
14 541 Diego Gonzalez 10:05:16.51 10:24:37.61 00:19:21.09 12 M JVBoys
15 529 Cade Winter 10:05:16.51 10:24:47.85 00:19:31.33 9 M JVBoys
16 535 Josh Cutsinger 10:05:16.51 10:24:52.47 00:19:35.95 10 M JVBoys
17 595 Garrett Lamborn 10:05:16.51 10:24:56.48 00:19:39.96 9 M JVBoys
18 597 Everett Mccabe 10:05:16.51 10:25:06.64 00:19:50.12 12 M JVBoys
19 589 Samuel Banda 10:05:16.51 10:25:09.39 00:19:52.87 9 M JVBoys
20 532 Cameron Bednar 10:05:16.51 10:25:13.32 00:19:56.80 11 M JVBoys
21 548 Sam Litchfield 10:05:16.51 10:25:16.01 00:19:59.49 12 M JVBoys
22 547 Alex Leonard 10:05:16.51 10:25:16.02 00:19:59.50 9 M JVBoys
23 509 Boden Doenges 10:05:16.51 10:25:22.42 00:20:05.90 9 M JVBoys
24 542 Antonio Gutierrez 10:05:16.51 10:25:24.15 00:20:07.63 11 M JVBoys
25 508 Charlie Cutts 10:05:16.51 10:25:29.93 00:20:13.41 11 M JVBoys
26 583 Cooper Stuever 10:05:16.51 10:25:37.47 00:20:20.95 9 M JVBoys
27 602 Luke Van Dalsem 10:05:16.51 10:25:39.88 00:20:23.36 11 M JVBoys
28 591 Ryan Bib 10:05:16.51 10:25:41.44 00:20:24.92 12 M JVBoys
29 573 Jacob Clark 10:05:16.51 10:25:41.45 00:20:24.93 9 M JVBoys
30 550 Cameron Major 10:05:16.51 10:25:43.79 00:20:27.27 12 M JVBoys
31 590 Connor Berg 10:05:16.51 10:25:58.41 00:20:41.89 10 M JVBoys
32 556 Michael Pielsticker 10:05:16.51 10:26:05.23 00:20:48.71 11 M JVBoys
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Overall Race Results Report  10/10/2020 3:40:18 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

33 593 Luke Free 10:05:16.51 10:26:05.24 00:20:48.72 12 M JVBoys
34 578 Ethan Euliss 10:05:16.51 10:26:16.89 00:21:00.37 10 M JVBoys
35 511 Lucas Duncan 10:05:16.51 10:26:19.56 00:21:03.04 9 M JVBoys
36 526 Trenton Taylor 10:05:16.51 10:26:20.04 00:21:03.52 10 M JVBoys
37 594 Dalton Keener 10:05:16.51 10:26:29.01 00:21:12.49 11 M JVBoys
38 552 Joey Nguyen 10:05:16.51 10:26:43.46 00:21:26.94 11 M JVBoys
39 562 Ian Warlick 10:05:16.51 10:26:54.88 00:21:38.36 12 M JVBoys
40 523 Kayden Reyes 10:05:16.51 10:27:05.08 00:21:48.56 10 M JVBoys
41 596 James Magnuson 10:05:16.51 10:27:11.62 00:21:55.10 9 M JVBoys
42 568 Kaden Dose 10:05:16.51 10:27:20.39 00:22:03.87 10 M JVBoys
43 527 Trystan Vysotsky 10:05:16.51 10:27:23.95 00:22:07.43 12 M JVBoys
44 571 Bear Wedlake 10:05:16.51 10:27:36.76 00:22:20.24 11 M JVBoys
45 530 Levi Allen 10:05:16.51 10:27:52.47 00:22:35.95 9 M JVBoys
46 606 Cameron Lucas 10:05:16.51 10:28:17.36 00:23:00.84 12 M JVBoys
47 599 Micah Miller 10:05:16.51 10:28:18.75 00:23:02.23 12 M JVBoys
48 560 Christian Trussell 10:05:16.51 10:28:23.47 00:23:06.95 10 M JVBoys
49 575 Cage Gilmore 10:05:16.51 10:28:25.73 00:23:09.21 10 M JVBoys
50 570 Mackay Sally 10:05:16.51 10:28:26.65 00:23:10.13 11 M JVBoys
51 574 Caleb Siegele 10:05:16.51 10:28:44.66 00:23:28.14 10 M JVBoys
52 553 Kevin Nguyen 10:05:16.51 10:28:56.55 00:23:40.03 11 M JVBoys
53 572 Jackson Bush 10:05:16.51 10:29:03.88 00:23:47.36 12 M JVBoys
54 600 Elijah Park 10:05:16.51 10:29:11.84 00:23:55.32 11 M JVBoys
55 585 Jaden Tibbles 10:05:16.51 10:29:28.57 00:24:12.05 10 M JVBoys
56 579 Jake Maggard 10:05:16.51 10:29:34.78 00:24:18.26 12 M JVBoys
57 576 Kai Lamho 10:05:16.51 10:29:38.29 00:24:21.77 10 M JVBoys
58 524 Hayden Rogers 10:05:16.51 10:29:49.76 00:24:33.24 12 M JVBoys
59 608 Justin Payne 10:05:16.51 10:29:50.43 00:24:33.91 11 M JVBoys
60 601 Beau Ryan 10:05:16.51 10:29:53.10 00:24:36.58 9 M JVBoys
61 554 Aiden Oliphant 10:05:16.51 10:29:58.02 00:24:41.50 10 M JVBoys
62 533 Houston Crawford 10:05:16.51 10:30:12.28 00:24:55.76 9 M JVBoys
63 607 Jared Mulvaney 10:05:16.51 10:30:13.95 00:24:57.43 10 M JVBoys
64 598 Oliver Mccabe 10:05:16.51 10:30:31.11 00:25:14.59 9 M JVBoys
65 577 Zachery Corley 10:05:16.51 10:30:49.01 00:25:32.49 9 M JVBoys
66 566 Tucker Captain 10:05:16.51 10:30:51.13 00:25:34.61 9 M JVBoys
67 603 Dominique Chumley 10:05:16.51 10:30:59.21 00:25:42.69 10 M JVBoys
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Overall Race Results Report  10/10/2020 3:40:18 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

68 536 Alex Desbarres 10:05:16.51 10:31:46.73 00:26:30.21 12 M JVBoys
69 519 Jaron Miller 10:05:16.51 10:31:49.90 00:26:33.38 10 M JVBoys
70 605 Manuel Avelar 10:05:16.51 10:32:54.62 00:27:38.10 11 M JVBoys
71 538 Ty Flores 10:05:16.51 10:33:27.57 00:28:11.05 9 M JVBoys
72 610 Jose Sernatorres 10:05:16.51 10:35:09.76 00:29:53.24 12 M JVBoys
73 505 Allen Bulleigh 10:05:16.51 10:35:46.83 00:30:30.31 11 M JVBoys
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Cross Country Report  10/10/2020 3:38:04 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Division; MSGirls

Team Name; METRO CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 47

1 945 Andrea Haveman 10:39:54.52 10:50:22.14 00:10:27.61 4 7 F MSGirls Metro Christian Middle School

2 944 Campbell Finley 10:39:54.52 10:50:36.00 00:10:41.47 6 6 F MSGirls Metro Christian Middle School

3 949 Reece Millspaugh 10:39:54.52 10:50:43.51 00:10:48.98 8 6 F MSGirls Metro Christian Middle School

4 941 Clara Decker 10:39:54.52 10:50:59.24 00:11:04.71 14 8 F MSGirls Metro Christian Middle School

5 951 Paige Reece 10:39:54.52 10:51:03.04 00:11:08.51 15 8 F MSGirls Metro Christian Middle School

6 947 Raleigh Ivy 10:39:54.52 10:51:36.33 00:11:41.80 23 6 F MSGirls Metro Christian Middle School

7 953 Linden Row 10:39:54.52 10:51:45.05 00:11:50.52 25 8 F MSGirls Metro Christian Middle School

Team Name; BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR HIGH

Team Score; 66

1 903 Katherine Manley 10:39:54.52 10:50:17.75 00:10:23.22 3 8 F MSGirls Bartlesville Junior High

2 907 Emma Perry 10:39:54.52 10:50:45.50 00:10:50.97 9 8 F MSGirls Bartlesville Junior High

3 910 Reese Savage 10:39:54.52 10:50:58.65 00:11:04.12 12 7 F MSGirls Bartlesville Junior High

4 905 Eliza Miller 10:39:54.52 10:51:18.63 00:11:24.10 20 6 F MSGirls Bartlesville Junior High

5 901 Lacee Jenkins 10:39:54.52 10:51:26.02 00:11:31.49 22 8 F MSGirls Bartlesville Junior High

6 911 Sienna Smith 10:39:54.52 10:51:40.22 00:11:45.69 24 6 F MSGirls Bartlesville Junior High

7 913 Marissa White 10:39:54.52 10:52:11.15 00:12:16.62 27 8 F MSGirls Bartlesville Junior High

Team Name; MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 78

1 968 Hope Thompson 10:39:54.52 10:49:55.56 00:10:01.03 2 7 F MSGirls Monte Cassino Middle School

2 970 Lily Wing 10:39:54.52 10:50:48.73 00:10:54.20 10 7 F MSGirls Monte Cassino Middle School

3 961 Jess Klingenberg 10:39:54.52 10:51:14.26 00:11:19.73 18 7 F MSGirls Monte Cassino Middle School

4 958 Madeline Dunham 10:39:54.52 10:51:16.72 00:11:22.19 19 7 F MSGirls Monte Cassino Middle School

5 964 Caroline Rabb 10:39:54.52 10:52:13.80 00:12:19.27 29 7 F MSGirls Monte Cassino Middle School

6 966 Lola Shyers 10:39:54.52 10:52:49.41 00:12:54.88 30 7 F MSGirls Monte Cassino Middle School

7 957 Eva De Varges 10:39:54.52 10:52:57.84 00:13:03.31 31 5 F MSGirls Monte Cassino Middle School

Team Name; EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 79

1 926 Gwyneth Meyers 10:39:54.52 10:49:31.06 00:09:36.53 1 8 F MSGirls Edison Middle School

2 922 Jade Burnett 10:39:54.52 10:50:36.97 00:10:42.44 7 7 F MSGirls Edison Middle School

3 927 Jade Renkes 10:39:54.52 10:50:58.66 00:11:04.13 13 8 F MSGirls Edison Middle School

4 929 Kate Weber 10:39:54.52 10:52:00.04 00:12:05.51 26 8 F MSGirls Edison Middle School

5 925 Maggie Merrill 10:39:54.52 10:53:31.68 00:13:37.15 32 8 F MSGirls Edison Middle School

6 930 Liliana Zoellner 10:39:54.52 10:53:56.35 00:14:01.82 35 8 F MSGirls Edison Middle School

7 924 Kristen Mccormick 10:39:54.52 10:54:14.76 00:14:20.23 38 7 F MSGirls Edison Middle School

Team Name; WAGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 89

1 983 Mia Harris 10:39:54.52 10:50:27.49 00:10:32.96 5 8 F MSGirls Wagoner Middle School

2 982 Abby Gourd 10:39:54.52 10:50:51.29 00:10:56.76 11 7 F MSGirls Wagoner Middle School

3 984 Kamryn Langham 10:39:54.52 10:51:06.12 00:11:11.59 16 7 F MSGirls Wagoner Middle School

4 988 Kim Sallee 10:39:54.52 10:51:25.46 00:11:30.93 21 8 F MSGirls Wagoner Middle School
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Cross Country Report  10/10/2020 3:38:05 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

5 985 Emma Mangrum 10:39:54.52 10:53:58.96 00:14:04.43 36 6 F MSGirls Wagoner Middle School

6 986 Kylee Richardson 10:39:54.52 10:55:07.50 00:15:12.97 39 6 F MSGirls Wagoner Middle School

Team Name; COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH

Team Score; 149

1 918 Madison Stopp 10:39:54.52 10:51:11.01 00:11:16.48 17 8 F MSGirls Collinsville Junior High

2 916 Emmalee Lyon 10:39:54.52 10:52:12.15 00:12:17.62 28 7 F MSGirls Collinsville Junior High

3 917 Kennedy Olendorff 10:39:54.52 10:53:34.93 00:13:40.40 33 8 F MSGirls Collinsville Junior High

4 920 Emma Wedlake 10:39:54.52 10:53:42.83 00:13:48.30 34 7 F MSGirls Collinsville Junior High

5 919 Nora Wallstein 10:39:54.52 10:54:02.47 00:14:07.94 37 7 F MSGirls Collinsville Junior High

Division; MSGirls

Place  Score   Team Name

1          47        METRO CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

2          66        BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR HIGH

3          78        MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE SCHOOL

4          79        EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL

5          89        WAGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

6         149        COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

PERSONAL BEST (MS) ATHLETICS

IMMANUEL LUTHERAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

RIVERFIELD COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL

HOLLAND HALL JUNIOR HIGH

CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL

CASCIA HALL MIDDLE SCHOOL
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Overall Race Results Report  10/10/2020 3:41:39 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

DIVISION: MSGirls

1 926 Gwyneth Meyers 10:39:54.52 10:49:31.06 00:09:36.53 8 F MSGirls
2 971 Brynlee Durborrow 10:39:54.52 10:49:49.76 00:09:55.23 7 F MSGirls
3 968 Hope Thompson 10:39:54.52 10:49:55.56 00:10:01.03 7 F MSGirls
4 937 Meg Andresen 10:39:54.52 10:49:56.99 00:10:02.46 7 F MSGirls
5 974 Chloe Grona 10:39:54.52 10:50:13.91 00:10:19.38 5 F MSGirls
6 972 Bianca Eureste 10:39:54.52 10:50:15.94 00:10:21.41 5 F MSGirls
7 903 Katherine Manley 10:39:54.52 10:50:17.75 00:10:23.22 8 F MSGirls
8 945 Andrea Haveman 10:39:54.52 10:50:22.14 00:10:27.61 7 F MSGirls
9 983 Mia Harris 10:39:54.52 10:50:27.49 00:10:32.96 8 F MSGirls
10 944 Campbell Finley 10:39:54.52 10:50:36.00 00:10:41.47 6 F MSGirls
11 922 Jade Burnett 10:39:54.52 10:50:36.97 00:10:42.44 7 F MSGirls
12 976 Reese Covey 10:39:54.52 10:50:40.72 00:10:46.19 8 F MSGirls
13 949 Reece Millspaugh 10:39:54.52 10:50:43.51 00:10:48.98 6 F MSGirls
14 907 Emma Perry 10:39:54.52 10:50:45.50 00:10:50.97 8 F MSGirls
15 939 Ella Demoss 10:39:54.52 10:50:47.14 00:10:52.61 8 F MSGirls
16 970 Lily Wing 10:39:54.52 10:50:48.73 00:10:54.20 7 F MSGirls
17 982 Abby Gourd 10:39:54.52 10:50:51.29 00:10:56.76 7 F MSGirls
18 910 Reese Savage 10:39:54.52 10:50:58.65 00:11:04.12 7 F MSGirls
19 927 Jade Renkes 10:39:54.52 10:50:58.66 00:11:04.13 8 F MSGirls
20 941 Clara Decker 10:39:54.52 10:50:59.24 00:11:04.71 8 F MSGirls
21 973 Josie Grona 10:39:54.52 10:51:01.31 00:11:06.78 4 F MSGirls
22 951 Paige Reece 10:39:54.52 10:51:03.04 00:11:08.51 8 F MSGirls
23 984 Kamryn Langham 10:39:54.52 10:51:06.12 00:11:11.59 7 F MSGirls
24 932 Anna Bennett 10:39:54.52 10:51:06.52 00:11:11.99 7 F MSGirls
25 936 Juniper Rogers 10:39:54.52 10:51:07.24 00:11:12.71 7 F MSGirls
26 978 Lucy Donohue 10:39:54.52 10:51:07.85 00:11:13.32 7 F MSGirls
27 918 Madison Stopp 10:39:54.52 10:51:11.01 00:11:16.48 8 F MSGirls
28 961 Jess Klingenberg 10:39:54.52 10:51:14.26 00:11:19.73 7 F MSGirls
29 958 Madeline Dunham 10:39:54.52 10:51:16.72 00:11:22.19 7 F MSGirls
30 905 Eliza Miller 10:39:54.52 10:51:18.63 00:11:24.10 6 F MSGirls
31 988 Kim Sallee 10:39:54.52 10:51:25.46 00:11:30.93 8 F MSGirls
32 901 Lacee Jenkins 10:39:54.52 10:51:26.02 00:11:31.49 8 F MSGirls
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Overall Race Results Report  10/10/2020 3:41:40 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

33 947 Raleigh Ivy 10:39:54.52 10:51:36.33 00:11:41.80 6 F MSGirls
34 911 Sienna Smith 10:39:54.52 10:51:40.22 00:11:45.69 6 F MSGirls
35 953 Linden Row 10:39:54.52 10:51:45.05 00:11:50.52 8 F MSGirls
36 948 Addy Meyers 10:39:54.52 10:51:50.87 00:11:56.34 8 F MSGirls
37 946 Pepper Ingram 10:39:54.52 10:51:52.76 00:11:58.23 6 F MSGirls
38 929 Kate Weber 10:39:54.52 10:52:00.04 00:12:05.51 8 F MSGirls
39 952 Shiloh Reynolds 10:39:54.52 10:52:04.59 00:12:10.06 6 F MSGirls
40 913 Marissa White 10:39:54.52 10:52:11.15 00:12:16.62 8 F MSGirls
41 916 Emmalee Lyon 10:39:54.52 10:52:12.15 00:12:17.62 7 F MSGirls
42 942 Eliza Dixon 10:39:54.52 10:52:13.79 00:12:19.26 7 F MSGirls
43 964 Caroline Rabb 10:39:54.52 10:52:13.80 00:12:19.27 7 F MSGirls
44 940 Claire Claflin 10:39:54.52 10:52:17.56 00:12:23.03 6 F MSGirls
45 915 Kate Zenthoefer 10:39:54.52 10:52:21.95 00:12:27.42 8 F MSGirls
46 898 Lola Bloom 10:39:54.52 10:52:22.98 00:12:28.45 7 F MSGirls
47 956 Kate Woolslayer 10:39:54.52 10:52:33.36 00:12:38.83 6 F MSGirls
48 954 Kate Schwerdtfeger 10:39:54.52 10:52:34.55 00:12:40.02 6 F MSGirls
49 950 Lucy Osborn 10:39:54.52 10:52:45.92 00:12:51.39 8 F MSGirls
50 966 Lola Shyers 10:39:54.52 10:52:49.41 00:12:54.88 7 F MSGirls
51 906 Annie Murphy 10:39:54.52 10:52:52.36 00:12:57.83 7 F MSGirls
52 957 Eva De Varges 10:39:54.52 10:52:57.84 00:13:03.31 5 F MSGirls
53 955 Bella Ward 10:39:54.52 10:53:13.64 00:13:19.11 6 F MSGirls
54 933 Brooke Bolz 10:39:54.52 10:53:25.07 00:13:30.54 7 F MSGirls
55 925 Maggie Merrill 10:39:54.52 10:53:31.68 00:13:37.15 8 F MSGirls
56 917 Kennedy Olendorff 10:39:54.52 10:53:34.93 00:13:40.40 8 F MSGirls
57 920 Emma Wedlake 10:39:54.52 10:53:42.83 00:13:48.30 7 F MSGirls
58 897 Braylyn Andrews 10:39:54.52 10:53:46.68 00:13:52.15 7 F MSGirls
59 930 Liliana Zoellner 10:39:54.52 10:53:56.35 00:14:01.82 8 F MSGirls
60 969 Avery Vegher 10:39:54.52 10:53:57.38 00:14:02.85 7 F MSGirls
61 985 Emma Mangrum 10:39:54.52 10:53:58.96 00:14:04.43 6 F MSGirls
62 919 Nora Wallstein 10:39:54.52 10:54:02.47 00:14:07.94 7 F MSGirls
63 914 Gabby Corley 10:39:54.52 10:54:08.59 00:14:14.06 7 F MSGirls
64 924 Kristen Mccormick 10:39:54.52 10:54:14.76 00:14:20.23 7 F MSGirls
65 965 Reagan Reibert 10:39:54.52 10:54:16.64 00:14:22.11 7 F MSGirls
66 959 Jordan Ere 10:39:54.52 10:54:20.65 00:14:26.12 7 F MSGirls
67 904 Samantha Manley 10:39:54.52 10:54:29.20 00:14:34.67 7 F MSGirls
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Overall Race Results Report  10/10/2020 3:41:40 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

68 928 Laney Robb 10:39:54.52 10:54:31.35 00:14:36.82 8 F MSGirls
69 975 Caroline Bates 10:39:54.52 10:54:34.96 00:14:40.43 8 F MSGirls
70 938 Lily Clark 10:39:54.52 10:54:43.76 00:14:49.23 6 F MSGirls
71 979 Adrielle Lloyd 10:39:54.52 10:54:43.77 00:14:49.24 7 F MSGirls
72 986 Kylee Richardson 10:39:54.52 10:55:07.50 00:15:12.97 6 F MSGirls
73 963 Kate Pettyjohn 10:39:54.52 10:55:08.61 00:15:14.08 7 F MSGirls
74 977 Rayanna Brooks 10:39:54.52 10:55:18.17 00:15:23.64 6 F MSGirls
75 923 Raven Masson 10:39:54.52 10:57:16.69 00:17:22.16 8 F MSGirls
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Cross Country Report  10/10/2020 3:37:22 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Division; MSBoys

Team Name; BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR HIGH

Team Score; 42

1 788 Russell Miller 10:59:56.15 11:08:56.39 00:09:00.23 2 8 M MSBoys Bartlesville Junior High

2 795 Wesley Turner 10:59:56.15 11:08:58.50 00:09:02.34 3 6 M MSBoys Bartlesville Junior High

3 776 DaVion Broch 10:59:56.15 11:09:43.85 00:09:47.69 9 6 M MSBoys Bartlesville Junior High

4 790 Brayden Pregler 10:59:56.15 11:09:50.16 00:09:54.00 13 6 M MSBoys Bartlesville Junior High

5 779 Jesus GaytanLopez 10:59:56.15 11:09:53.07 00:09:56.91 15 6 M MSBoys Bartlesville Junior High

6 775 Jackson Boudreaux 10:59:56.15 11:10:01.02 00:10:04.86 18 7 M MSBoys Bartlesville Junior High

7 792 Lincoln Pulsifer 10:59:56.15 11:10:04.25 00:10:08.09 20 6 M MSBoys Bartlesville Junior High

Team Name; METRO CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 54

1 858 Owen Schwerdtfeger 10:59:56.15 11:09:00.98 00:09:04.82 4 8 M MSBoys Metro Christian Middle School

2 850 Carson Condry 10:59:56.15 11:09:06.78 00:09:10.62 5 8 M MSBoys Metro Christian Middle School

3 862 Mark Wingerter 10:59:56.15 11:09:31.16 00:09:35.00 7 7 M MSBoys Metro Christian Middle School

4 854 Porter Finley 10:59:56.15 11:09:57.08 00:10:00.92 17 7 M MSBoys Metro Christian Middle School

5 857 Nathan Ring 10:59:56.15 11:10:05.31 00:10:09.15 21 6 M MSBoys Metro Christian Middle School

6 855 Lucas Lorton 10:59:56.15 11:10:21.53 00:10:25.37 27 7 M MSBoys Metro Christian Middle School

7 852 Bryson Cox 10:59:56.15 11:10:48.00 00:10:51.84 35 6 M MSBoys Metro Christian Middle School

Team Name; COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH

Team Score; 100

1 815 Alex Perez 10:59:56.15 11:09:44.43 00:09:48.27 10 8 M MSBoys Collinsville Junior High

2 816 Kellen Rhoton 10:59:56.15 11:09:48.77 00:09:52.61 11 7 M MSBoys Collinsville Junior High

3 808 Luis Bojorquez 10:59:56.15 11:10:01.92 00:10:05.76 19 8 M MSBoys Collinsville Junior High

4 809 Parker Collins 10:59:56.15 11:10:36.33 00:10:40.17 29 8 M MSBoys Collinsville Junior High

5 813 Logan Herriman 10:59:56.15 11:10:39.12 00:10:42.96 31 8 M MSBoys Collinsville Junior High

6 807 Blake Bement 10:59:56.15 11:11:11.83 00:11:15.67 38 7 M MSBoys Collinsville Junior High

7 810 Nathan Enyart 10:59:56.15 11:11:31.03 00:11:34.87 40 8 M MSBoys Collinsville Junior High

Team Name; MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 118

1 871 William Soranno 10:59:56.15 11:09:38.02 00:09:41.86 8 6 M MSBoys Monte Cassino Middle School

2 864 Isaac Anderson 10:59:56.15 11:09:50.47 00:09:54.31 14 7 M MSBoys Monte Cassino Middle School

3 872 Michael Stewart 10:59:56.15 11:10:11.22 00:10:15.06 22 5 M MSBoys Monte Cassino Middle School

4 873 Avery Thomas 10:59:56.15 11:10:43.01 00:10:46.85 33 5 M MSBoys Monte Cassino Middle School

5 865 Nash Davis 10:59:56.15 11:11:32.00 00:11:35.84 41 5 M MSBoys Monte Cassino Middle School

6 863 Michael Alexander 10:59:56.15 11:12:48.28 00:12:52.12 47 5 M MSBoys Monte Cassino Middle School

Team Name; HOLLAND HALL JUNIOR HIGH

Team Score; 130

1 839 Andrik Ramirez 10:59:56.15 11:09:48.78 00:09:52.62 12 7 M MSBoys Holland Hall Junior High

2 841 Samuel Schaffer 10:59:56.15 11:10:12.02 00:10:15.86 24 7 M MSBoys Holland Hall Junior High

3 843 Everett Smith 10:59:56.15 11:10:35.20 00:10:39.04 28 7 M MSBoys Holland Hall Junior High

4 830 William Barron 10:59:56.15 11:10:40.31 00:10:44.15 32 8 M MSBoys Holland Hall Junior High

5 833 Asher Cole 10:59:56.15 11:10:47.23 00:10:51.07 34 8 M MSBoys Holland Hall Junior High
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Cross Country Report  10/10/2020 3:37:23 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Team Name; EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 146

1 827 Rowan Meyers 10:59:56.15 11:08:53.86 00:08:57.70 1 8 M MSBoys Edison Middle School

2 825 Joshua Blanchard 10:59:56.15 11:09:55.07 00:09:58.91 16 8 M MSBoys Edison Middle School

3 828 Luke Saunders 10:59:56.15 11:11:19.24 00:11:23.08 39 8 M MSBoys Edison Middle School

4 826 Hayden Holt 10:59:56.15 11:12:30.33 00:12:34.17 44 8 M MSBoys Edison Middle School

5 824 Hugh Baxter 10:59:56.15 11:12:38.20 00:12:42.04 46 8 M MSBoys Edison Middle School

6 829 Gabe Van Dalsem 10:59:56.15 11:13:51.42 00:13:55.26 49 8 M MSBoys Edison Middle School

Team Name; CASCIA HALL MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 171

1 802 Ben Phelps 10:59:56.15 11:09:14.78 00:09:18.62 6 8 M MSBoys Cascia Hall Middle School

2 803 Hudson Shiflet 10:59:56.15 11:10:21.14 00:10:24.98 25 7 M MSBoys Cascia Hall Middle School

3 805 Preston Sides 10:59:56.15 11:11:41.97 00:11:45.81 42 8 M MSBoys Cascia Hall Middle School

4 806 Oliver Sipes 10:59:56.15 11:13:40.21 00:13:44.05 48 6 M MSBoys Cascia Hall Middle School

5 797 John Carroll 10:59:56.15 11:14:01.28 00:14:05.12 50 7 M MSBoys Cascia Hall Middle School

6 798 Hayden Ferguson 10:59:56.15 11:14:05.75 00:14:09.59 52 5 M MSBoys Cascia Hall Middle School

Team Name; WAGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 192

1 893 Cole Mccorkell 10:59:56.15 11:10:11.61 00:10:15.45 23 8 M MSBoys Wagoner Middle School

2 887 Rhett Butler 10:59:56.15 11:10:38.08 00:10:41.92 30 6 M MSBoys Wagoner Middle School

3 895 Ayden Wright 10:59:56.15 11:11:50.67 00:11:54.51 43 6 M MSBoys Wagoner Middle School

4 889 Landon Gann 10:59:56.15 11:12:37.43 00:12:41.27 45 8 M MSBoys Wagoner Middle School

5 888 Dominique Flores 10:59:56.15 11:14:03.56 00:14:07.40 51 7 M MSBoys Wagoner Middle School

Team Name; CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 206

1 882 Elias Donohue 10:59:56.15 11:10:21.52 00:10:25.36 26 6 M MSBoys Carver Middle School

2 881 Andrew Campanell 10:59:56.15 11:11:00.47 00:11:04.31 36 7 M MSBoys Carver Middle School

3 883 Rafael Huff 10:59:56.15 11:11:10.09 00:11:13.93 37 7 M MSBoys Carver Middle School

4 886 Mckay Van Tassel 10:59:56.15 11:14:25.04 00:14:28.88 53 8 M MSBoys Carver Middle School

5 880 Landon Branham 10:59:56.15 11:14:30.57 00:14:34.41 54 8 M MSBoys Carver Middle School

6 885 Lucas Van Tassel 10:59:56.15 11:15:55.28 00:15:59.12 55 6 M MSBoys Carver Middle School

7 879 Hayden Branham 10:59:56.15 11:15:58.89 00:16:02.73 56 6 M MSBoys Carver Middle School

Division; MSBoys

Place  Score   Team Name

1          42        BARTLESVILLE JUNIOR HIGH

2          54        METRO CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

3         100        COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH

4         118        MONTE CASSINO MIDDLE SCHOOL

5         130        HOLLAND HALL JUNIOR HIGH
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Cross Country Report  10/10/2020 3:37:23 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

6         146        EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL

7         171        CASCIA HALL MIDDLE SCHOOL

8         192        WAGONER MIDDLE SCHOOL

9         206        CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

PERSONAL BEST (MS) ATHLETICS

RIVERFIELD COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL

EDISON EAGLES XC CLUB

IMMANUEL LUTHERAN MIDDLE SCHOOL



Page 1

Overall Race Results Report  10/10/2020 3:41:06 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

DIVISION: MSBoys

1 827 Rowan Meyers 10:59:56.15 11:08:53.86 00:08:57.70 8 M MSBoys
2 788 Russell Miller 10:59:56.15 11:08:56.39 00:09:00.23 8 M MSBoys
3 795 Wesley Turner 10:59:56.15 11:08:58.50 00:09:02.34 6 M MSBoys
4 858 Owen Schwerdtfeger 10:59:56.15 11:09:00.98 00:09:04.82 8 M MSBoys
5 850 Carson Condry 10:59:56.15 11:09:06.78 00:09:10.62 8 M MSBoys
6 802 Ben Phelps 10:59:56.15 11:09:14.78 00:09:18.62 8 M MSBoys
7 862 Mark Wingerter 10:59:56.15 11:09:31.16 00:09:35.00 7 M MSBoys
8 871 William Soranno 10:59:56.15 11:09:38.02 00:09:41.86 6 M MSBoys
9 776 DaVion Broch 10:59:56.15 11:09:43.85 00:09:47.69 6 M MSBoys
10 815 Alex Perez 10:59:56.15 11:09:44.43 00:09:48.27 8 M MSBoys
11 816 Kellen Rhoton 10:59:56.15 11:09:48.77 00:09:52.61 7 M MSBoys
12 839 Andrik Ramirez 10:59:56.15 11:09:48.78 00:09:52.62 7 M MSBoys
13 790 Brayden Pregler 10:59:56.15 11:09:50.16 00:09:54.00 6 M MSBoys
14 864 Isaac Anderson 10:59:56.15 11:09:50.47 00:09:54.31 7 M MSBoys
15 779 Jesus GaytanLopez 10:59:56.15 11:09:53.07 00:09:56.91 6 M MSBoys
16 825 Joshua Blanchard 10:59:56.15 11:09:55.07 00:09:58.91 8 M MSBoys
17 854 Porter Finley 10:59:56.15 11:09:57.08 00:10:00.92 7 M MSBoys
18 775 Jackson Boudreaux 10:59:56.15 11:10:01.02 00:10:04.86 7 M MSBoys
19 808 Luis Bojorquez 10:59:56.15 11:10:01.92 00:10:05.76 8 M MSBoys
20 792 Lincoln Pulsifer 10:59:56.15 11:10:04.25 00:10:08.09 6 M MSBoys
21 857 Nathan Ring 10:59:56.15 11:10:05.31 00:10:09.15 6 M MSBoys
22 872 Michael Stewart 10:59:56.15 11:10:11.22 00:10:15.06 5 M MSBoys
23 893 Cole Mccorkell 10:59:56.15 11:10:11.61 00:10:15.45 8 M MSBoys
24 841 Samuel Schaffer 10:59:56.15 11:10:12.02 00:10:15.86 7 M MSBoys
25 874 Landon Durborow 10:59:56.15 11:10:18.74 00:10:22.58 3 M MSBoys
26 803 Hudson Shiflet 10:59:56.15 11:10:21.14 00:10:24.98 7 M MSBoys
27 882 Elias Donohue 10:59:56.15 11:10:21.52 00:10:25.36 6 M MSBoys
28 855 Lucas Lorton 10:59:56.15 11:10:21.53 00:10:25.37 7 M MSBoys
29 843 Everett Smith 10:59:56.15 11:10:35.20 00:10:39.04 7 M MSBoys
30 809 Parker Collins 10:59:56.15 11:10:36.33 00:10:40.17 8 M MSBoys
31 887 Rhett Butler 10:59:56.15 11:10:38.08 00:10:41.92 6 M MSBoys
32 813 Logan Herriman 10:59:56.15 11:10:39.12 00:10:42.96 8 M MSBoys
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Overall Race Results Report  10/10/2020 3:41:06 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

33 830 William Barron 10:59:56.15 11:10:40.31 00:10:44.15 8 M MSBoys
34 873 Avery Thomas 10:59:56.15 11:10:43.01 00:10:46.85 5 M MSBoys
35 876 Everett Hanson 10:59:56.15 11:10:43.56 00:10:47.40 8 M MSBoys
36 821 Henry Bartholomew 10:59:56.15 11:10:46.87 00:10:50.71 6 M MSBoys
37 833 Asher Cole 10:59:56.15 11:10:47.23 00:10:51.07 8 M MSBoys
38 852 Bryson Cox 10:59:56.15 11:10:48.00 00:10:51.84 6 M MSBoys
39 853 Bennett Davis 10:59:56.15 11:10:50.64 00:10:54.48 7 M MSBoys
40 794 Michael Taylor 10:59:56.15 11:10:53.79 00:10:57.63 6 M MSBoys
41 782 Talmage King 10:59:56.15 11:10:57.28 00:11:01.12 6 M MSBoys
42 860 Ethan Thompson 10:59:56.15 11:11:00.46 00:11:04.30 7 M MSBoys
43 881 Andrew Campanell 10:59:56.15 11:11:00.47 00:11:04.31 7 M MSBoys
44 861 Carter Wilfong 10:59:56.15 11:11:05.79 00:11:09.63 8 M MSBoys
45 883 Rafael Huff 10:59:56.15 11:11:10.09 00:11:13.93 7 M MSBoys
46 807 Blake Bement 10:59:56.15 11:11:11.83 00:11:15.67 7 M MSBoys
47 823 Carter Rahman 10:59:56.15 11:11:15.77 00:11:19.61 6 M MSBoys
48 784 Chase Laxson 10:59:56.15 11:11:16.47 00:11:20.31 7 M MSBoys
49 828 Luke Saunders 10:59:56.15 11:11:19.24 00:11:23.08 8 M MSBoys
50 878 Logan Moren 10:59:56.15 11:11:21.02 00:11:24.86 8 M MSBoys
51 875 Saxon Dougherty 10:59:56.15 11:11:21.60 00:11:25.44 7 M MSBoys
52 856 Carson Messer 10:59:56.15 11:11:25.11 00:11:28.95 7 M MSBoys
53 851 Henry Cornell 10:59:56.15 11:11:28.91 00:11:32.75 6 M MSBoys
54 781 Landon Howard 10:59:56.15 11:11:30.28 00:11:34.12 6 M MSBoys
55 796 Jesse Wilson 10:59:56.15 11:11:31.02 00:11:34.86 6 M MSBoys
56 810 Nathan Enyart 10:59:56.15 11:11:31.03 00:11:34.87 8 M MSBoys
57 865 Nash Davis 10:59:56.15 11:11:32.00 00:11:35.84 5 M MSBoys
58 814 John Miller 10:59:56.15 11:11:34.36 00:11:38.20 7 M MSBoys
59 805 Preston Sides 10:59:56.15 11:11:41.97 00:11:45.81 8 M MSBoys
60 895 Ayden Wright 10:59:56.15 11:11:50.67 00:11:54.51 6 M MSBoys
61 877 Wyatt Horten 10:59:56.15 11:12:06.54 00:12:10.38 8 M MSBoys
62 791 Pierson Proctor 10:59:56.15 11:12:08.66 00:12:12.50 7 M MSBoys
63 819 Tucker Webb 10:59:56.15 11:12:10.70 00:12:14.54 7 M MSBoys
64 777 Luke Bulleigh 10:59:56.15 11:12:11.63 00:12:15.47 7 M MSBoys
65 826 Hayden Holt 10:59:56.15 11:12:30.33 00:12:34.17 8 M MSBoys
66 820 Jayden Wilson 10:59:56.15 11:12:37.42 00:12:41.26 8 M MSBoys
67 889 Landon Gann 10:59:56.15 11:12:37.43 00:12:41.27 8 M MSBoys
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Overall Race Results Report  10/10/2020 3:41:07 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

68 824 Hugh Baxter 10:59:56.15 11:12:38.20 00:12:42.04 8 M MSBoys
69 863 Michael Alexander 10:59:56.15 11:12:48.28 00:12:52.12 5 M MSBoys
70 822 Andrew Kebert 10:59:56.15 11:12:53.31 00:12:57.15 6 M MSBoys
71 774 Nathan Beckloff 10:59:56.15 11:13:03.34 00:13:07.18 7 M MSBoys
72 783 Ben Lauritsen 10:59:56.15 11:13:22.90 00:13:26.74 7 M MSBoys
73 806 Oliver Sipes 10:59:56.15 11:13:40.21 00:13:44.05 6 M MSBoys
74 829 Gabe Van Dalsem 10:59:56.15 11:13:51.42 00:13:55.26 8 M MSBoys
75 849 Nick Ratz 10:59:56.15 11:13:59.78 00:14:03.62 6 M MSBoys
76 797 John Carroll 10:59:56.15 11:14:01.28 00:14:05.12 7 M MSBoys
77 888 Dominique Flores 10:59:56.15 11:14:03.56 00:14:07.40 7 M MSBoys
78 798 Hayden Ferguson 10:59:56.15 11:14:05.75 00:14:09.59 5 M MSBoys
79 785 Bo Martin 10:59:56.15 11:14:14.31 00:14:18.15 6 M MSBoys
80 886 Mckay Van Tassel 10:59:56.15 11:14:25.04 00:14:28.88 8 M MSBoys
81 880 Landon Branham 10:59:56.15 11:14:30.57 00:14:34.41 8 M MSBoys
82 859 Colin Snedegar 10:59:56.15 11:14:31.72 00:14:35.56 6 M MSBoys
83 885 Lucas Van Tassel 10:59:56.15 11:15:55.28 00:15:59.12 6 M MSBoys
84 879 Hayden Branham 10:59:56.15 11:15:58.89 00:16:02.73 6 M MSBoys
85 811 Drew Finney 10:59:56.15 11:16:11.36 00:16:15.20 7 M MSBoys
86 896 Keyli Alvarenga 10:39:54.52 11:11:59.00 00:32:04.47 6 F MSBoys


